
2017 CEV Volleyball European Championship - Men - 
Pool A - Gdańsk (MFA-02 in Warsaw) Men's, National Male

Match no. MFA-01 Day: 1 24 Aug 2017
17.30.00

City: GDANSK Country: POLAND
Hall: Hala Ergo Arena GDANSK / SOPOT

FINLAND ESTONIAB A

Service Order 
No. of Starting player

Substitutes No. of player
Score at 
change

Service 
Rounds

1° 5°
2° 6°
3° 7°
4° 8°

S 
E 
T 
   
   
 1

ESTONIA SA Start: 17.30 FINLAND RB End: 18.00
I II III IV V VI Points I II III IV V VI Points

11 15 4 5 9 19 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21 6 11 16 8 9 2 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25

13
16:18
17:19

'' T ''
11:13
15:18

14
3:3

15
22:20
23:21

'' T ''
0 1 2 3 5 6 X 1 2 3 4 6
7 8 11 12 13 14 8 9 10 13 14 15

15 17 18 20 21 16 18 19 21 23 25

Service Order 
No. of Starting player

Substitutes No. of player
Score at 
change

Service 
Rounds

1° 5°
2° 6°
3° 7°
4° 8°

S 
E 
T 
   
   
 2

FINLAND SB Start: 18.03 ESTONIA RA End: 18.37
I II III IV V VI Points I II III IV V VI Points
6 11 16 8 14 2 1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25

19 11 15 4 5 9 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22

'' T ''
2:6

13
19:20
19:21

12
17:19

7
20:21
21:22

'' T ''
16:16
17:19

0 2 3 4 7 8 X 3 6 7 9 10
9 11 13 16 19 20 11 12 15 16 17 18

21 22 25 19 21 22

Service Order 
No. of Starting player

Substitutes No. of player
Score at 
change

Service 
Rounds

1° 5°
2° 6°
3° 7°
4° 8°

S 
E 
T 
   
   
 3

ESTONIA SA Start: 18.47 FINLAND RB End: 19.21
I II III IV V VI Points I II III IV V VI Points

11 15 4 5 9 19 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25
26
27

6 11 16 8 14 2 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25

7
10:13

13
19:20
19:21

1
26:25

'' T ''
17:19
19:21

15
22:20
22:21

'' T ''
13:13
22:22

0 1 2 4 5 6 X 2 4 5 6 9
7 9 10 14 15 17 10 11 12 13 16 17

18 19 20 22 23 25 19 20 21 22 23 24
27 25

Service Order 
No. of Starting player

Substitutes No. of player
Score at 
change

Service 
Rounds

1° 5°
2° 6°
3° 7°
4° 8°

S 
E 
T 
   
   
 4

FINLAND SB Start: 19.24 ESTONIA RA End: 19.57
I II III IV V VI Points I II III IV V VI Points
6 11 16 8 14 2 1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22 19 7 15 4 5 9 1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25

12
10:16

5
2:5

15
22:24

'' T ''
10:14
11:18

'' T ''
20:16
21:19

0 1 2 3 4 5 X 1 3 5 6 8
6 7 8 10 11 12 9 10 11 12 16 18

13 17 19 21 22 19 20 21 22 24 25

Service Order 
No. of Starting player

Substitutes No. of player
Score at 
change

Service 
Rounds

1° 5°
2° 6°
3° 7°
4° 8°

S 
E 
T 
   
   
 5

FINLAND SB Start: 20.00 ESTONIA RA End: 20.16
I II III IV V VI Points I II III IV V VI Points
6 11 16 5 14 2 1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

19 7 15 4 5 9 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

'' T ''

13
8:13

11
8:13

'' T ''
2:4

7:11

0 1 4 5 8 X 1 2 3 5 6
7 8 9

C
h
a
n
g
e

FINLAND Points at Change 8:5
I II III IV V VI Points
6 11 16 5 14 2 1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

11
12
13
14
15

'' T ''
0 1 4 5 8 9

13 14 15

SANCTIONS Improper Request
TEAM A TEAM B

W P E D A/B Set Score

16 B 3 7:5

FINLANDB ESTONIA A
N Name of the player N Name of the player
1 HAAPAKOSKI NIKO
2 TERVAPORTTI EEMI
5 SILTALA ANTTI
6 SEPPÄNEN NIKLAS
8 KRASTINS ELVISS
9 SIIRILÄ TOMMI

11 SINKKONEN SAULI
12 HELENIUS JAN
13 ROPPONEN ANTTI
14 KAURTO MARKUS
15 PORKKA HENRIK
16 OJANSIVU OLLI-PEKKA

1 TREIAL HENRI
4 KREEK ARDO
5 TOOBAL KERT
6 ORAV OLIVER
7 TEPPAN RENEE
9 TÄHT ROBERT

11 VENNO OLIVER
12 KOLLO KRISTO
13 TOOBAL ANDRES
15 RAADIK ANDRUS
17 TAMMEMAA TIMO
19 AGANITS ANDRI

LIBERO
L1 4 KERMINEN LAURI
L2 19 PENNANEN EETU

L1 14 RIKBERG RAIT
L2 10 LOSNIKOV DENIS

OFFICIALS
C SAMMELVUO Tuomas

AC FRIBERG Petteri
AC2 RIFELLI Claudio
AC3 HÄYRINEN Mikko
PH BREILIN Eerik

C CRETU Gheorghe
AC VASSILJEV Rainer
AC2 FASINI Mirko
PH KALBUS Siret

SIGNATURES
Team Captain: Team Captain:

Coach: Coach:

Remarks:

Printed by eScoresheet Release 2017.07.09 licensed to CEV - Confédération Européenne de Volleyball

RESULTS
Team A Team B

T S W P Set    Time P W S T
2 2 0 21 1 '30 25 1 3 0
2 5 0 22 2 '34 25 1 0 1
2 4 1 27 3 '34 25 0 2 2
2 0 1 25 4 '33 22 0 3 2
2 2 0 9 5 '16 15 1 0 0

10 13 2 104 '147 112 3 8 5
Start End Duration

17.30 20.16 02.46
WINNER: FINLAND 3 - 2

APPROVAL
Referees Name Country Signature

1° KOZLOVSKYY Viktor UKR
2° KELLENBERGER Jörg GER

Scorer MISCHKE Lukasz POL
Assistant AWIZEN Adam POL

NOGA Natalia - 1 Lines 2 - KRZYZANOWSKI Sebastian
MIZGALA Maciej - 3 Judges 4 - ARENTOWICZ Miroslaw

A 
Team Captain

B


